
Albania Svetlin Adrianov svetlin.adrianov@bg.ey.com

Algeria Bruno Messerschmitt bruno.messerschmitt@ey-avocats.com

Argentina Jorge Garnier jorge.garnier@ar.ey.com

Armenia Alexey Markov alexey.markov@am.ey.com

Australia Alex Worner alex.worner@au.ey.com

Austria Mario Gall mario.gall@eylaw.at

Azerbaijan Arzu Hajiyeva arzu.hajiyeva@az.ey.com

Belgium Virginie Ciers virginie.ciers@be.ey.com

Benin Eric N’guessan eric.nguessan@ci.ey.com

Brazil Ligia Augusto ligia.augusto@br.ey.com 

Bulgaria Svetlin Adrianov svetlin.adrianov@bg.ey.com

Burkina Faso Eric N’guessan eric.nguessan@ci.ey.com

Cameroon/CAR/Chad Anselme Patipewe Njiakin anselme.patipewe.njiakin@td.ey.com

Canada Sergio Privato sergio.privato@ca.ey.com

Central America Hernán Pacheco hernan.pacheco@cr.ey.com

Chile Pedro Lluch pedro.lluch@cl.ey.com

Colombia Ximena Zuluaga ximena.zuluaga@co.ey.com

Congo Crespin Simedo Pereira crespin.simedo@cg.ey.com

Costa Rica Hernan Pacheco hernan.pacheco@cr.ey.com

Cyprus Antonis Karaolis antonis.karaolis@cylaw.ey.com

Czech Republic Ondřej Havránek ondrej.havranek@cz.eylaw.com

Denmark Susanne Scott Levinsen susanne.s.levinsen@dk.ey.com

Dominican Republic Thania Gómez thania.gomez@do.ey.com

Ecuador Fernanda Checa fernanda.checa@ec.ey.com

El Salvador Monica Machuca monica.machuca@sv.ey.com

Estonia Inga Pakalniškytė inga.pakalniskyte@lt.ey.com

Finland Sakari Helminen sakari.helminen@fi.ey.com

France Jean-Christophe Sabourin jean.christophe.sabourin@ey-avocats.com

Gabon Fatima Kassory Bangoura fatima-kassory.bangoura@ga.ey.com

Georgia Tato Chantladze tato.chantladze@ge.ey.com

Germany Robert Manger robert.manger@de.ey.com 

Greece Eirinikos Platis eirinikos.platis@gr.ey.com

Guatemala Hernán Pacheco hernan.pacheco@cr.ey.com

Guinea Rouguiata Diallo rouguiata.diallo@gn.ey.com

Honduras Andres Lacayo Rodríguez andres.lacayo.rodriguez@hn.ey.com

Hong Kong Rossana Chu rossana.chu@eylaw.com.hk 

Hungary Ivan Sefer ivan.sefer@hu.ey.com           

Iceland Símon Jónsson simon.jonsson@is.ey.com

India Probal Bhaduri probal.bhaduri@lumierelp.com
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Indonesia Fahrul S. Yusuf fahrul.yusuf@id.ey.com

Ireland Adam Synnott adam.d.synnott@ie.ey.com

Italy Matteo Zapelli matteo.zapelli@it.ey.com

Ivory Coast Eric N’guessan eric.nguessan@ci.ey.com

Japan Junzaburo Kiuchi jb.kiuchi@jp.ey.com

Kazakhstan Dinara Tanasheva dinara.s.tanasheva@kz.ey.com

Kenya Christopher Kirathe christopher.kirathe@ke.ey.com

Latvia Liene Cakare liene.cakare@lv.ey.com

Lithuania Inga Pakalniškytė inga.pakalniskyte@lt.ey.com

Luxembourg Stephen d'Errico stephen.derrico@lu.ey.com

Mali Eric Nguessan eric.nguessan@ci.ey.com

Mexico Leonora Olmedo leonora.olmedo@mx.ey.com

Netherlands Sijmen de Lange sijmen.de.lange@hvglaw.nl

New Zealand Cameron Taylor cameron.taylor@nz.ey.com

Nicaragua Carlos Ayón Lacayo carlos.ayon.lacayo@cr.ey.com

Niger Eric N’guessan eric.nguessan@ci.ey.com

North Macedonia Svetlin Adrianov svetlin.adrianov@bg.ey.com

Norway Kjeld Arne R. Thomassen kjeld.arne.thomassen@no.ey.com

Panama Hernán Pacheco hernan.pacheco@cr.ey.com

Paraguay Gustavo Colman gustavo.colman@py.ey.com

Peru Maria Sabogal maria.sabogal@pe.ey.com

Poland Zuzanna Zakrzewska zuzanna.zakrzewska@pl.ey.com

Portugal Ricardo Reigada Pereira ricardo.pereira@rrp.pt

Romania Radu Diaconu radu.diaconu@bdattorneys.ro

Saudi Arabia Chris Sioufi chris.sioufi@ae.ey.com

Senegal Alexis Moutome alexis.moutome1@sn.ey.com

Serbia and Bosnia Adela Rizvic adela.rizvic@ba.ey.com

Singapore Kenneth Cheow kenneth.cheow@atlasasialaw.com.sg

Slovakia Tatiana Knoskova tatiana.knoskova@sk.ey.com

Spain Francisco Silván francisco.silvanrodriguez@es.ey.com

Sweden Anett Lilliehöök anett.lilliehook@law.se.ey.com

Switzerland Oliver Blum oliver.blum@ch.ey.com

Taiwan Helen Fang helen.fang@tw.ey.com

Thailand Kamolrat Nuchitprasitchai kamolrat.nuchitprasitchai@th.ey.com

Turkey Mehmet Kücükkaya mehmet.kucukkaya@tr.ey.com  

UAE Chris Sioufi chris.sioufi@ae.ey.com

Ukraine Bogdan Malnev bogdan.malniev@ua.ey.com

United Kingdom Richard Thomas rthomas6@uk.ey.com

United States Anshu Kar anshu.kar@ey.com

Vietnam Michael Beckman michael.beckman@vn.ey.com
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